
Marshfield Columbus Invite
JV Boys

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: D1
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stillwater Area 24 34
2 Wayzata 33 7
3 Whitefish Bay 85 21
4 Marshfield 114 17
5 Kasson-Mantorville 150 5

Team type: D2
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

Adams-Friendship 4

Team type: D3
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Chequamegon-Park Falls 18 12
2 McDonell Central 45 6

Athens 4
Fall Creek 1
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D1

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 31, 2019

Male

1 691 Hamza Mohamed 17:45.1Wayzata 5:43 min/m1 19
2 662 Ryan Kilibarda 17:47.4Stillwater Area 5:44 min/m1 29
3 676 Caeden Windschitl 17:52.0Stillwater Area 5:45 min/m2 312
4 669 Tristan Smith 17:53.1Stillwater Area 5:46 min/m3 412
5 686 Max Albright 17:53.2Wayzata 5:46 min/m2 512
6 644 William Degonda 17:57.7Stillwater Area 5:47 min/m4 69
7 690 Noah Kaster 17:59.1Wayzata 5:48 min/m3 710
8 692 Sean Sticha 18:02.4Wayzata 5:49 min/m4 812
9 642 Mario Bredholt 18:06.4Stillwater Area 5:50 min/m5 99
10 674 Max Vogel 18:09.7Stillwater Area 5:51 min/m6 1012
11 667 Jonathan Roux 18:10.3Stillwater Area 5:51 min/m7 1110
12 688 Arnav Desai 18:14.8Wayzata 5:53 min/m5 1211
13 650 Charlie Franke 18:18.8Stillwater Area 5:54 min/m8 >712
14 646 Cam Eiselt 18:20.7Stillwater Area 5:55 min/m9 >711
15 689 Alex Foss 18:22.5Wayzata 5:55 min/m6 1310
16 649 Bayley Foster 18:22.9Stillwater Area 5:55 min/m10 >712
17 672 Mason Vagle 18:28.9Stillwater Area 5:57 min/m11 >710
18 648 Samuel Elletson 18:34.6Stillwater Area 5:59 min/m12 >711
19 664 Connor Lange 18:36.1Stillwater Area 6:00 min/m13 >711
20 670 Gus Swenson 18:40.9Stillwater Area 6:01 min/m14 >78
21 643 Robert Degonda 18:41.9Stillwater Area 6:01 min/m15 >711
22 659 Jonah Johnsen 18:43.3Stillwater Area 6:02 min/m16 >711
23 655 Braden Hilde 18:44.5Stillwater Area 6:02 min/m17 >712
24 653 Alex Gardner 18:52.0Stillwater Area 6:05 min/m18 >710
25 666 Ryan Potter 18:54.1Stillwater Area 6:05 min/m19 >710
26 724 Jack Lavelle 19:06.1Whitefish Bay 6:09 min/m1 1410
27 712 Owen Bostwick 19:06.8Whitefish Bay 6:09 min/m2 1510
28 671 Sam Tiedke 19:08.5Stillwater Area 6:10 min/m20 >711
29 645 Atticus Dell 19:10.4Stillwater Area 6:11 min/m21 >711
30 687 Nick Cichoski 19:16.8Wayzata 6:13 min/m7 1610
31 652 Michael Fronczak 19:31.6Stillwater Area 6:17 min/m22 >711
32 675 Patrick Walsh 19:32.4Stillwater Area 6:18 min/m23 >711
33 716 Nicholas Hall 19:36.6Whitefish Bay 6:19 min/m3 179
34 673 Max Vagle 19:36.7Stillwater Area 6:19 min/m24 >710
35 668 Sawyer Sawotin 19:37.1Stillwater Area 6:19 min/m25 >712
36 495 Elijah Witzel 19:53.2Marshfield 6:24 min/m1 1812
37 714 Eric Detienne 20:04.9Whitefish Bay 6:28 min/m4 1910
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D1

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 31, 2019

Male

38 710 Kyle Bartel 20:08.6Whitefish Bay 6:29 min/m5 2010
39 677 Joshua Zimmer 20:08.8Stillwater Area 6:29 min/m26 >712
40 660 Tyler Johnson 20:23.6Stillwater Area 6:34 min/m27 >712
41 657 Ben Jacobs 20:27.0Stillwater Area 6:35 min/m28 >712
42 496 Michael Woellert 20:27.5Marshfield 6:35 min/m2 2110
43 490 David Mckee 20:29.0Marshfield 6:36 min/m3 2210
44 665 Carter Moenning 20:29.8Stillwater Area 6:36 min/m29 >712
45 661 Connor Kapfer 20:36.8Stillwater Area 6:38 min/m30 >712
46 719 Christoper Jensen 20:39.4Whitefish Bay 6:39 min/m6 2312
47 641 Luke Bethke 20:45.3Stillwater Area 6:41 min/m31 >712
48 451 Gryffon Funke 20:57.3Kasson-Mantorville 6:45 min/m1 248
49 711 John Bartschat 20:57.9Whitefish Bay 6:45 min/m7 259
50 721 Damon Katz 20:59.9Whitefish Bay 6:46 min/m8 >711
51 640 Grant Auleciems 21:01.1Stillwater Area 6:46 min/m32 >712
52 730 Leo Roemer 21:02.0Whitefish Bay 6:47 min/m9 >711
53 663 Dustin Knighton 21:13.4Stillwater Area 6:50 min/m33 >712
54 482 Kevin Gleisner 21:16.2Marshfield 6:51 min/m4 2612
55 483 Ethan Herman 21:20.7Marshfield 6:53 min/m5 2712
56 484 Garrett Holland 21:33.5Marshfield 6:57 min/m6 2812
57 487 James Ketterer 21:35.5Marshfield 6:57 min/m7 2912
58 726 Joseph Mitchell 21:49.7Whitefish Bay 7:02 min/m10 >712
59 453 Noah Maixner 21:52.6Kasson-Mantorville 7:03 min/m2 309
60 722 Joseph Ketchum 22:01.4Whitefish Bay 7:06 min/m11 >710
61 450 Jacob Anderson 22:02.9Kasson-Mantorville 7:06 min/m3 3112
62 729 Mitchell Ponzer 22:10.1Whitefish Bay 7:09 min/m12 >711
63 658 Grady Jerdee 22:12.9Stillwater Area 7:09 min/m34 >712
64 493 Michael Sternweis 22:23.6Marshfield 7:13 min/m8 >712
65 725 Ari Meyer 22:28.2Whitefish Bay 7:14 min/m13 >711
66 486 Tyler Katzenberger 22:45.9Marshfield 7:20 min/m9 >712
67 733 Ben Wunderlich 22:57.1Whitefish Bay 7:24 min/m14 >712
68 454 Haven Senjem-Rollins 23:02.2Kasson-Mantorville 7:25 min/m4 3210
69 497 Michael Wright 23:16.8Marshfield 7:30 min/m10 >711
70 477 Braden Beachamp 23:22.9Marshfield 7:32 min/m11 >712
71 481 Carston Freis 23:49.1Marshfield 7:41 min/m12 >710
72 478 Ian Brunson 23:56.9Marshfield 7:43 min/m13 >711
73 728 Carl Plichta 23:59.6Whitefish Bay 7:44 min/m15 >710
74 492 Marcus Perkins 24:03.4Marshfield 7:45 min/m14 >710
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D1

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 31, 2019

Male

75 715 Ian Gabik 24:10.0Whitefish Bay 7:47 min/m16 >79
76 455 Patrick Trihey 24:18.5Kasson-Mantorville 7:50 min/m5 338
77 720 Nathan Jensen 24:29.3Whitefish Bay 7:53 min/m17 >710
78 494 Drake White-Bergy 24:56.7Marshfield 8:02 min/m15 >712
79 709 Ari Ayala 24:59.5Whitefish Bay 8:03 min/m18 >79
80 731 Carson Stone 26:11.7Whitefish Bay 8:27 min/m19 >711
81 717 Jake Hanson 26:17.6Whitefish Bay 8:28 min/m20 >710
82 489 Wes Marty 26:32.4Marshfield 8:33 min/m16 >711
83 723 Ethan Lasky 26:34.4Whitefish Bay 8:34 min/m21 >79
84 488 Bryce Loll 27:14.1Marshfield 8:47 min/m17 >710
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D2

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 31, 2019

Male

1 205 Jarek Frank 23:11.9Adams-Friendship 7:29 min/m1 <511
2 204 Nathaniel Flemming 23:13.9Adams-Friendship 7:29 min/m2 <511
3 206 Cole Julseth 23:49.3Adams-Friendship 7:41 min/m3 <59
4 203 Isaac Craig 38:25.9Adams-Friendship 12:23 min/m4 <512
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
JV Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D3

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

August 31, 2019

Male

1 330 Maximus Weaver 20:31.1Chequamegon-Park Falls 6:37 min/m1 19
2 224 Brandon Jensen 21:45.2Athens 7:01 min/m1 <59
3 323 Gabe Howes 21:52.4Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:03 min/m2 210
4 576 Petr Zelenka 22:07.4McDonell Central 7:08 min/m1 311
5 324 Aiden Miesbauer 22:18.7Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:11 min/m3 49
6 322 David Graf 22:28.4Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:14 min/m4 511
7 319 Shawn Dunlavy 22:40.0Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:18 min/m5 610
8 317 Corbin Buchegar 22:56.5Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:24 min/m6 712
9 316 Gunnar Berkey 23:00.1Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:25 min/m7 89
10 229 Caleb Welbes 23:10.3Athens 7:28 min/m2 <511
11 328 Jason Short 23:14.3Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:29 min/m8 >712
12 573 Anthony Roach 23:15.1McDonell Central 7:30 min/m2 912
13 318 Jacob Bushman 23:21.6Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:32 min/m9 >79
14 321 Wyatt Graceffa 23:55.1Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:42 min/m10 >79
15 569 Jackson Bushman 24:05.6McDonell Central 7:46 min/m3 1011
16 574 Marcus Roach 24:14.9McDonell Central 7:49 min/m4 1110
17 326 Andrew Schienebeck 24:19.7Chequamegon-Park Falls 7:50 min/m11 >710
18 225 Ethan Marohl 24:21.8Athens 7:51 min/m3 <510
19 570 Drew Hunt 24:28.3McDonell Central 7:53 min/m5 1211
20 426 Logan Gundry 24:28.9Fall Creek 7:53 min/m1 <511
21 325 Gabe Oswald 25:43.0Chequamegon-Park Falls 8:17 min/m12 >79
22 228 Mathew Redmann 25:47.6Athens 8:19 min/m4 <510
23 572 Ben Prissel 25:51.3McDonell Central 8:20 min/m6 1311
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
August 31, 2019

Team name:
Team result: 24 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stillwater Area

Team Points
1:29:36.8Team Time

1 2 662 Ryan Kilibarda 17:47.4 2
2 3 676 Caeden Windschitl 17:52.0 3
3 4 669 Tristan Smith 17:53.1 4
4 6 644 William Degonda 17:57.7 6
5 9 642 Mario Bredholt 18:06.4 9
6 10 674 Max Vogel 18:09.7 10
7 11 667 Jonathan Roux 18:10.3 11
8 13 650 Charlie Franke 18:18.8 >7
9 14 646 Cam Eiselt 18:20.7 >7
10 16 649 Bayley Foster 18:22.9 >7
11 17 672 Mason Vagle 18:28.9 >7
12 18 648 Samuel Elletson 18:34.6 >7
13 19 664 Connor Lange 18:36.1 >7
14 20 670 Gus Swenson 18:40.9 >7
15 21 643 Robert Degonda 18:41.9 >7
16 22 659 Jonah Johnsen 18:43.3 >7
17 23 655 Braden Hilde 18:44.5 >7
18 24 653 Alex Gardner 18:52.0 >7
19 25 666 Ryan Potter 18:54.1 >7
20 28 671 Sam Tiedke 19:08.5 >7
21 29 645 Atticus Dell 19:10.4 >7
22 31 652 Michael Fronczak 19:31.6 >7
23 32 675 Patrick Walsh 19:32.4 >7
24 34 673 Max Vagle 19:36.7 >7
25 35 668 Sawyer Sawotin 19:37.1 >7
26 39 677 Joshua Zimmer 20:08.8 >7
27 40 660 Tyler Johnson 20:23.6 >7
28 41 657 Ben Jacobs 20:27.0 >7
29 44 665 Carter Moenning 20:29.8 >7
30 45 661 Connor Kapfer 20:36.8 >7
31 47 641 Luke Bethke 20:45.3 >7
32 51 640 Grant Auleciems 21:01.1 >7
33 53 663 Dustin Knighton 21:13.4 >7
34 63 658 Grady Jerdee 22:12.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 33 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wayzata

Team Points
1:29:54.8Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 33 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wayzata

Team Points
1:29:54.8Team Time

1 1 691 Hamza Mohamed 17:45.1 1
2 5 686 Max Albright 17:53.2 5
3 7 690 Noah Kaster 17:59.1 7
4 8 692 Sean Sticha 18:02.4 8
5 12 688 Arnav Desai 18:14.8 12
6 15 689 Alex Foss 18:22.5 13
7 30 687 Nick Cichoski 19:16.8 16

Team name:
Team result: 85 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Whitefish Bay

Team Points
1:38:03.3Team Time

1 26 724 Jack Lavelle 19:06.1 14
2 27 712 Owen Bostwick 19:06.8 15
3 33 716 Nicholas Hall 19:36.6 17
4 37 714 Eric Detienne 20:04.9 19
5 38 710 Kyle Bartel 20:08.6 20
6 46 719 Christoper Jensen 20:39.4 23
7 49 711 John Bartschat 20:57.9 25
8 50 721 Damon Katz 20:59.9 >7
9 52 730 Leo Roemer 21:02.0 >7
10 58 726 Joseph Mitchell 21:49.7 >7
11 60 722 Joseph Ketchum 22:01.4 >7
12 62 729 Mitchell Ponzer 22:10.1 >7
13 65 725 Ari Meyer 22:28.2 >7
14 67 733 Ben Wunderlich 22:57.1 >7
15 73 728 Carl Plichta 23:59.6 >7
16 75 715 Ian Gabik 24:10.0 >7
17 77 720 Nathan Jensen 24:29.3 >7
18 79 709 Ari Ayala 24:59.5 >7
19 80 731 Carson Stone 26:11.7 >7
20 81 717 Jake Hanson 26:17.6 >7
21 83 723 Ethan Lasky 26:34.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 114 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
1:43:26.8Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 114 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
1:43:26.8Team Time

1 36 495 Elijah Witzel 19:53.2 18
2 42 496 Michael Woellert 20:27.5 21
3 43 490 David Mckee 20:29.0 22
4 54 482 Kevin Gleisner 21:16.2 26
5 55 483 Ethan Herman 21:20.7 27
6 56 484 Garrett Holland 21:33.5 28
7 57 487 James Ketterer 21:35.5 29
8 64 493 Michael Sternweis 22:23.6 >7
9 66 486 Tyler Katzenberger 22:45.9 >7
10 69 497 Michael Wright 23:16.8 >7
11 70 477 Braden Beachamp 23:22.9 >7
12 71 481 Carston Freis 23:49.1 >7
13 72 478 Ian Brunson 23:56.9 >7
14 74 492 Marcus Perkins 24:03.4 >7
15 78 494 Drake White-Bergy 24:56.7 >7
16 82 489 Wes Marty 26:32.4 >7
17 84 488 Bryce Loll 27:14.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 150 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Kasson-Mantorville

Team Points
1:52:13.7Team Time

1 48 451 Gryffon Funke 20:57.3 24
2 59 453 Noah Maixner 21:52.6 30
3 61 450 Jacob Anderson 22:02.9 31
4 68 454 Haven Senjem-Rollins 23:02.2 32
5 76 455 Patrick Trihey 24:18.5 33
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
August 31, 2019

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship

Team Points
Team Time

1 1 205 Jarek Frank 23:11.9 <5
2 2 204 Nathaniel Flemming 23:13.9 <5
3 3 206 Cole Julseth 23:49.3 <5
4 4 203 Isaac Craig 38:25.9 <5
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
JV Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
August 31, 2019

Team name:
Team result: 18 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chequamegon-Park Falls

Team Points
1:49:50.7Team Time

1 1 330 Maximus Weaver 20:31.1 1
2 3 323 Gabe Howes 21:52.4 2
3 5 324 Aiden Miesbauer 22:18.7 4
4 6 322 David Graf 22:28.4 5
5 7 319 Shawn Dunlavy 22:40.0 6
6 8 317 Corbin Buchegar 22:56.5 7
7 9 316 Gunnar Berkey 23:00.1 8
8 11 328 Jason Short 23:14.3 >7
9 13 318 Jacob Bushman 23:21.6 >7
10 14 321 Wyatt Graceffa 23:55.1 >7
11 17 326 Andrew Schienebeck 24:19.7 >7
12 21 325 Gabe Oswald 25:43.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 45 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

McDonell Central

Team Points
1:58:11.5Team Time

1 4 576 Petr Zelenka 22:07.4 3
2 12 573 Anthony Roach 23:15.1 9
3 15 569 Jackson Bushman 24:05.6 10
4 16 574 Marcus Roach 24:14.9 11
5 19 570 Drew Hunt 24:28.3 12
6 23 572 Ben Prissel 25:51.3 13

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
Team Time

1 2 224 Brandon Jensen 21:45.2 <5
2 10 229 Caleb Welbes 23:10.3 <5
3 18 225 Ethan Marohl 24:21.8 <5
4 22 228 Mathew Redmann 25:47.6 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Fall Creek

Team Points
Team Time

1 20 426 Logan Gundry 24:28.9 <5
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